Tornio multitasking Mazak INTEGREX 200 SY + FLEX

BASIC INFORMATION:
Code

Product name

Category

Brand and model
Construction year
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
CNC Model

CNC version

Nose spindle

Main spindle RPM
Spindle chuck diameter
Bar diameter

Max turning lenght
Number of tools

Spindle Taper toolholders
RPM

X-axis travel

Y-axis travel

Z-axis travel

B -axis rotating travel

High coolant pressure

Pressure value

Subspindle

F91BAB

Tornio multitasking Mazak INTEGREX 200

SY + FLEX
Turning/Lathes cnc multitasking

Mazak INTEGREX 200 SY + FLEX

2001

Mazatrol
640 MT
ASA 6
5000

210 mm
51 mm
1000 mm
40

KM 63
6000

265 mm
+- 80 mm
1065 mm
225° gradi

yes

20 bar

yes

page 1/7



TLBM%EH@@

Sub spindle RPM 6000
Gantry loader yes
Cheap conveyor Hinged Belt
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Optional photo 3
Optional photo 4
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Optional photo 5
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SELLER DATA

. -
@ David Rota

info@industrialbuyer.it

. 3479818206

https://www.messenger.com/t/industrialbuyer.it

m https://www.linkedin.com/in/industrialbuyer/
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